
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total 

Amount

of claim 

admitted

Amount of claim

for the period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

Nature

of

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 NA Anand Pal Taneja Refer Note 65,23,128.00  50,17,791.00  -                              Employee 0.030 -              -                   15,05,337.00  -

2 NA Niranjan Acharya Refer Note 37,50,858.00  3,43,341.00    -                              Employee 0.002 -              -                   34,07,517.00  -

3 NA Adesh kumar Refer Note 1,94,814.00    93,660.00        -                              Employee 0.001 -              -                   1,01,154.00    -

4 NA Mayank Saxena Refer Note 3,83,148.00    3,83,148.00    -                              Employee 0.002 -              -                   -                   -

5 NA Meharban Singh Refer Note 3,46,711.23    3,46,711.23    -                              Employee 0.002 -              -                   -                   -

6 NA Ravi Gupta Refer Note 44,54,226.00  39,25,672.00  -                              Employee 0.023 -              -                   5,28,554.00    -

7 NA Devendra Kumar Refer Note 11,08,435.00  6,18,647.00    -                              Employee 0.004 -              -                   4,89,788.00    -

8 NA

Ramesh Chandra 

Nayak Refer Note 14,44,261.00  8,27,951.00    -                              Employee 0.005 -              -                   6,16,310.00    -

9 NA

Prabhas Ranjan 

Mishra Refer Note 9,49,707.00    4,90,551.00    -                              Employee 0.003 -              -                   4,59,156.00    -

10 NA Naveen Seth Refer Note 4,60,571.00    2,74,149.00    -                              Employee 0.002 -              -                   1,86,422.00    -

11 NA Som Nath Grover Refer Note 24,81,190.00  20,12,710.00  -                              Employee 0.012 -              -                   4,68,480.00    -

12 NA Krishan Tyagi Refer Note 6,44,748.50    6,44,748.50    -                              Employee 0.004 -              -                   -                   -

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Hythro Power Corporation Limited 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 23.11.2022

Revised List of stakeholders as on: 04.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.

No.

Name of

Employee

Details of claim

received Details of claim admitted

Name of

authorised

representati

ve,

if any

Amount 

of

contingent

claim

Note:

No claim received during Liquidation hence, claim received during CIRP are verified and admitted accordingly.

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that may

be set

off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of

claim under

verification

Remarks,

if any


